2017 05 31 08 12 06

REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME

TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

SER
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT

LOCATION BOX #

A== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

09
01l
80

W

Vv

ID #

1947 DATE: 05-31-17

PAGE # 2

382 PERSEON CORPORATION

1-428-160001382
WIULL CALL
ILL CALL

GIVE TO

ICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

AWAY

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED -

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

OTHER:

PN126
PN127
PN128
PN129
PN130
PN132
PN133

PUT AWAY

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

SIGNATURE:

SPECTAL INSTRUCTIONS

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

016KAU
016KAV
016KAW
016KAX
016KAY
016KAZ
016KBO

DATE:




